
Esi No. Name of  Employee Employee
 Share

Monthly  ESI  Register  for  the  Month of :
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Employer Share

20-00-149989-000-0999

G365 SERVICES

660, First Floor,  Kh No-258 Westend Marg, 
Saidulajab,New Delhi-110030
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Branch: COMPLIANCEKRM GK-II (TPT),KRM GK II (Security),KRM GK II (HK),KRM GK II

Wages+OT
Amount

Days Paid 
For

Emp No Father's NameSNO

KRM GK II

2014220350 4021 UMESH CHANDRA SAHU 682.50158.0021,000.00NIRAKAR SAHOO1 31.00

2017479803 4019 DHARMENDRA VISHWAK 682.50158.0021,000.00BALESHWAR VISH2 31.00

2018678664 4028 PREMPAL 682.50158.0021,000.00KUNWAR  LAL3 31.00

2018872025 4024 INDRAJEET 478.08111.0014,710.00MINNI LAL4 21.00

2018872277 4045 KAMLESH KUMAR 456.07106.0014,033.00RAMCHIJ RAI5 24.00

2019037163 4317 Chandmuni Devi 650.03151.0020,001.00Vijay Paswan6 29.00

2019259009 4565 MUNISH KUMAR 373.6887.0011,498.00ASHWANI KUMAR7 15.00

2019261907 4518 Shah Alam 402.6193.0012,388.00AKHTAR HUSAIN8 21.00

2019272816 4660 RAJESH 513.14119.0015,789.00BABU LAL9 13.00

6928498562 4029 DHARMENDRA 682.50158.0021,000.00RAJU10 31.00

5,603.611,299.00172,419.00Sitename Total

KRM GK II (HK)

1114749712 4158 SANDHYA DEVI 365.6985.0011,252.00GOPAL KEWDA1 19.00

1115754996 4172 JAI PRAKASH 372.3886.0011,458.00MAHESH CHANDR2 19.00

2013929676 4159 KANTA 388.9390.0011,967.00BACHAN SINGH3 20.00

2015848439 4160 NEK PRAVIN 357.6683.0011,005.00 MOHD ANIS KHAN4 18.00

2016120353 4178 SUNITA NEGI 370.5386.0011,401.00Anand Singh Negi5 19.00

2016120375 4157 SABNAM 407.9795.0012,553.00MUSTAQ6 21.00

2016671105 4156 BHUVAN SINGH 682.50158.0021,000.00TRILOK SINGH7 31.00

2016799548 4185 CHANDA DEVI 373.3087.0011,486.00MOOL CHAND8 19.00

2018597726 4161 MEENA 352.1782.0010,836.00RAJESH9 18.00

2018598601 4184 VILKESH 383.4489.0011,798.00KHAN MOHAMMAD10 20.00

2018638097 4180 SARITA DEVI 370.5386.0011,401.00RAMESH PRAJAPA11 19.00

2018638132 4179 PUSHPA SURIYAL 396.5092.0012,200.00RAKESH SURIYAL12 20.00

2018638192 4181 MEERA TIWARI 383.4489.0011,798.00SANJEEV KUMAR T13 20.00

2018677763 4176 DILEEP KUMAR 409.0895.0012,587.00FAKIR CHAND14 21.00

2018706316 4162 SUNITA 84.5020.002,600.00LAXMAN SINGH15 4.00

2018719700 4173 SUBRATA MANDAL 366.5785.0011,279.00AUROBINDO MAN16 19.00

2018725805 4182 KANCHAN 333.8178.0010,271.00ISHWAR PRASAD17 17.00

2018732251 4183 SANGEETA DEVI RANA 396.5092.0012,200.00UMED SINGH RAN18 20.00

2018762530 4175 SURAJIT BARMAN 468.39109.0014,412.00SURENDER CH. B19 24.00

2018804788 4165 RUBI 266.9962.008,215.00SANGA SAGAR20 14.00

2018834188 4187 MENKA JHA 347.3381.0010,687.00RAJEEV KUMAR J21 18.00

2018858584 4166 RUKMANI 393.7491.0012,115.00RAMESH KUMAR22 20.00

2018862827 4189 GODAMBARI DEVI 392.3191.0012,071.00RAJENDRA SINGH23 20.00

2018923797 4169 POONAM 394.4592.0012,137.00GULZAR24 20.00

2018928537 4062 ANJALI DEVI 326.1776.0010,036.00RAMESH25 17.00

2018928561 4063 PINKI DEVI 43.9711.001,353.00ANKIT SRIVASTAV26 2.00

2018947993 4190 NEETU 362.3184.0011,148.00SAHAB SINGH27 19.00

2019086769 4451 GAGAN 311.3272.009,579.00PRAKASH28 16.00

2019099459 4394 SAVITRI 267.6462.008,235.00PREM CHAND29 14.00

2019099473 4392 SARLA 47.7812.001,470.00JAYANTI30 2.00
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2019099494 4399 SUNITA DEVI 352.8282.0010,856.00SURJIT31 18.00

2019099526 4397 SUNITA DEVI 383.4489.0011,798.00VINOD KUMAR32 20.00

2019099540 4404 PROSENJIT SANTARA 38.679.001,190.00MADHU SANTARA33 2.00

2019099556 4395 SARVESHVARI KUSHAWAH 128.1830.003,944.00Sarvesh Kumar Khu34 6.00

2019107318 4504 NARESH CHAND 372.5286.0011,462.00BHOLYA RAM35 20.00

2019146707 4526 ALKA 317.9574.009,783.00DILEEP SINGH36 17.00

2019148784 4393 SUMAN 373.3087.0011,486.00Bhupal Singh37 19.00

2019207558 4602 SUBHRA DAS 276.2864.008,501.00PROFULLA DAS38 15.00

2019232797 4604 RAHUL 352.2082.0010,837.00ASHOK KUMAR39 19.00

2019232903 4591 PUNAM DEVI 312.4673.009,614.00RAJESH KUMAR40 17.00

2019232933 4400 BISWANATH PEAMANIK 399.4993.0012,292.00GAURHARI PRAMA41 21.00

2019232986 4590 SUGI KUMARI 22.006.00677.00SHIV SHANKAR PU42 1.00

2019233989 4616 SANGEETA 284.5466.008,755.00NEERAJ43 15.00

2019235823 4398 JAY SHREE 328.2576.0010,100.00GORISHANKAR44 17.00

2019255672 4640 SURAJ 323.1575.009,943.00OM PRAKASH45 17.00

2019255682 4636 ASHOK KUMAR 283.3066.008,717.00RADHEYSHYAM46 15.00

2019261880 4573 ANKISHA 348.1781.0010,713.00UTAM CHAND RAM47 18.00

2019263499 4652 RABIYA 22.336.00687.00ZAHEER SHEKH48 1.00

2019263524 4650 BALBIR 168.0639.005,171.00BABU RAM49 9.00

2019263546 4653 JYOTI 142.4833.004,384.00RAGHVENDRA50 7.00

2019263585 4654 AMAN SAHANI 64.9715.001,999.00MITHILESH KUMA51 3.00

2019272516 4664 BITTU KUMAR 39.6510.001,220.00CHANDAMANI KUM52 2.00

15,752.113,663.00484,679.00Sitename Total

KRM GK II (Security)

2019086696 4476 SANJAY 547.20127.0016,837.00MOHAN PRASAD1 29.00

2019087133 4454 JITENDRA KUMAR JYOTI 502.84117.0015,472.00RAM NARESH KUM2 27.00

2019098726 4450 DILEEP KUMAR 428.8499.0013,195.00SHALEEGRAM SI3 22.00

2019200820 4585 VISHAL KUMAR 147.9135.004,551.00RAM ANUGRAH SI4 8.00

2019202382 4601 PRAKASH PRASAD 492.24114.0015,146.00BABU RAM PRASA5 26.00

2019241358 4637 JANMESH 558.80129.0017,194.00ABHAYRAM6 30.00

2019255702 4634 SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR 529.23123.0016,284.00BADRI SINGH7 28.00

3,207.06744.0098,679.00Sitename Total

KRM GK-II (TPT)

2018598618 4447 ANAND KUMAR 415.4296.0012,782.00LEELA RAM1 22.00

2018636310 4459 NITIN 446.29103.0013,732.00SWARAJ2 24.00

2018636398 4475 SANJAY 404.5694.0012,448.00MAN SINGH3 22.00

2018636440 4478 TITU 460.04107.0014,155.00JAGDISH PRASAD G4 25.00

2018636481 4449 DEV KR. BHARDWAJ 432.02100.0013,293.00VIJAY KUMAR5 23.00

2018636513 4448 BHOLA 434.92101.0013,382.00RAM PAL6 23.00

2018693151 4461 PHOOL KUMAR 462.38107.0014,227.00SAKHI RAM7 25.00

2018854009 4472 SACHIN 434.92101.0013,382.00RAM GOPAL8 23.00

2018875303 4464 PRIYANSHU 446.29103.0013,732.00PANKAJ9 24.00

2018883034 4474 SAGAR SINGH 418.8697.0012,888.00JAI CHAND10 22.00

2018883052 4455 JOHNSON 446.29103.0013,732.0011 24.00
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2018883077 4477 SUMIT 425.7299.0013,099.00SUBHASH12 23.00

2018883097 4452 GOPAL 432.02100.0013,293.00LALTA RAM13 23.00

2018901464 4468 RITESH BANKOTI 433.68101.0013,344.00BHAGWAN SINGH B14 23.00

2018924256 4471 RUPESH BAHADUR 151.0635.004,648.00PARE BAHADUR15 8.00

2018924265 4470 ROHIT PRAJAPATI 432.58100.0013,310.00RAMESH PRAJAPA16 23.00

2018999352 4229 BHASKAR KOTHIYAL 505.38117.0015,550.00NAND RAM17 22.00

2018999372 4230 MALKEET SINGH 405.6094.0012,480.00KHAJAN SINGH18 20.00

2018999449 4234 PURAN CHAND 76.0818.002,341.00HARI CHAND19 3.00

2018999556 4235 SUMIT KUMAR 613.21142.0018,868.00KHUSHI RAM GIRI20 28.00

2019086583 4479 VIRENDRA LAL 432.02100.0013,293.00MAHAVEER LAL21 23.00

2019087099 4453 JITENDRA KUMAR 335.3778.0010,319.00RANJEET SINGH22 18.00

2019087179 4460 NKITESH KUMAR MISHRA 432.58100.0013,310.00DURGANAND MIS23 23.00

2019087206 4465 PUSHKAR SINGH 405.1194.0012,465.00RAJENDRA SINGH24 22.00

2019087219 4406 RAM SINGH NEGI 594.95138.0018,306.00JAY SINGH NEGI25 29.00

2019087234 4469 ROHIT KUMAR 433.71101.0013,345.00ANIL KUMAR26 23.00

2019098710 4489 DHARAMVIR 417.2097.0012,837.00NANU RAM27 22.00

2019239172 4631 ASHWINI KUMAR 167.9639.005,168.00TRILOK CHAND28 9.00

2019239204 4630 MUKESH KUMAR 413.5696.0012,725.00RAM CHANDER29 22.00

2019242512 4628 KARAN KUMAR 180.6442.005,558.00DAYA RAM30 8.00

2019250278 4635 PANKAJ 413.5696.0012,725.00BUDHI LAL31 22.00

2019265093 4656 RAJU MIYA 162.6338.005,004.00MANTUI MIYA32 8.00

 2019266856 4655 PANKAJ KUMAR MISHRA 405.7094.0012,483.00GOVIND MISHRA33 17.00

13,072.313,031.00402,224.00Sitename Total

No.  of  Employee                            

Total Wages                                      

Employee  Contribution                    

Employer's  Contribution                   

TOTAL------------------------------------->>>>

8,737.00

1,158,001.00

46,373.00

102

37,636.00

Page 3 of 3



2/15/24, 3:29 PM ESIC

https://www.esic.in/ESICInsurance1/Success/OnlinePaymentSuccess.aspx 1/1

0

Monthly Contribution > Online Challan Form

Transaction Details * Required Fields

Transaction status: Completed successfully.

Employer's Code No: 20001499890000999

Employer's Name: G365 SERVICES

Challan Period: Jan-2024

Challan Number : 02024106600263

Challan Created Date 15-02-2024 09:02:26

Challan Submitted Date 15-02-2024 15:26:16

Amount Paid: 87962

Transaction Number: CPADNIQAU7

Print Close

DISCLAIMER: Content owned, maintained and updated by Employee's State Insurance Corporation. Copyright © 2009, ESIC, India. All Rights Reserved. Best
viewed in 1024 x 768 pixels, Designed and Developed by Wipro LTD.IP Address :



Contribution History Of 20001499890000999 for  Jan2024

Employees' State Insurance Corporation

Total IP Contribution Total Employer Contribution Total Contribution Total Government Contribution Total Monthly Wages

 16,571.00  71,391.00  87,962.00  0.00  2,196,620.00

SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

1114749712 SANDHIYA DEVI 19 11252.00 85.00 -1 -

1115754996 JAI PRAKASH 19 11458.00 86.00 -2 -

2013929676 KANTA 20 11967.00 90.00 -3 -

2014220350 UMESH 31 21000.00 158.00 -4 -

2015848439 NEK PARKASH 18 11005.00 83.00 -5 -

2016120353 SUNITA NEGI 19 11401.00 86.00 -6 -

2016120375 SABNAM 21 12553.00 95.00 -7 -

2016671105 BHUVAN SINGH 31 21000.00 158.00 -8 -

2016799548 CHANDA DEVI 19 11486.00 87.00 -9 -

2017479803 DHARMENDRA 

VISHWAKARMA

31 21000.00 158.00 -10 -

2018200585 SAHDEV PASWAN 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave11 -

2018597726 MEENA 18 10836.00 82.00 -12 -

2018598601 VILKESH 20 11798.00 89.00 -13 -

2018598618 ANAND KUMAR 22 12782.00 96.00 -14 -

2018636310 NITIN 24 13732.00 103.00 -15 -

2018636398 SANJAY 22 12448.00 94.00 -16 -

2018636440 TITU 25 14155.00 107.00 -17 -

2018636481 DEV KUMAR BHARDWAJ 23 13293.00 100.00 -18 -
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SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

2018636513 BHOLA 23 13382.00 101.00 -19 -

2018638097 SARITA DEVI 19 11401.00 86.00 -20 -

2018638132 PUSHPA SURIYAL 20 12200.00 92.00 -21 -

2018638192 MEERA TIWARI 20 11798.00 89.00 -22 -

2018677763 DILEEP KUMAR 21 12587.00 95.00 -23 -

2018678664 PREMPAL 31 21000.00 158.00 -24 -

2018693151 PHOOL KUMAR 25 14227.00 107.00 -25 -

2018706316 SUNITA 4 2600.00 20.00 -26 -

2018719700 SUBRATO MANDAL 19 11279.00 85.00 -27 -

2018725805 KANCHAN 17 10271.00 78.00 -28 -

2018732251 SANGEETA DEVI RANA 20 12200.00 92.00 -29 -

2018762530 SURAJIT BARMAN 24 14412.00 109.00 -30 -

2018804788 RUBI 14 8215.00 62.00 -31 -

2018834188 MENKA JHA 18 10687.00 81.00 -32 -

2018851123 NEHA 0 0.00 0.00 Left Service33 -

2018854009 SACHIN 23 13382.00 101.00 -34 -

2018858584 RUKMANI 20 12115.00 91.00 -35 -

2018862827 GODAMBARI DEVI 20 12071.00 91.00 -36 -

2018872025 INDRAJEET 21 14710.00 111.00 -37 -

2018872277 KAMLESH KUMAR 24 14033.00 106.00 -38 -

2018872810 ROHIT 0 0.00 0.00 Left Service39 -

2018875303 PRIYANSHU 24 13732.00 103.00 -40 -

2018883034 SAGAR SINGH 22 12888.00 97.00 -41 -

2018883052 JOHNSON 24 13732.00 103.00 -42 -

2018883077 SUMIT 23 13099.00 99.00 -43 -

2018883097 GOPAL 23 13293.00 100.00 -44 -

2018901464 RITESH BANKOTI 23 13344.00 101.00 -45 -

2018923797 POOAM 20 12137.00 92.00 -46 -

2018924256 RUPESH BAHADUR 8 4648.00 35.00 -47 -

Page 2 of 8 2/21/2024

 2:19:13PM

Printed On:



SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

2018924265 ROHIT PARJAPATI 23 13310.00 100.00 -48 -

2018928537 ANJALI DEVI 17 10036.00 76.00 -49 -

2018928561 PINKI DEVI 2 1353.00 11.00 -50 -

2018947993 NEETU 19 11148.00 84.00 -51 -

2018999352 BHASKAR KOTHIYAL 22 15550.00 117.00 -52 -

2018999372 MALKEET SINGH 20 12480.00 94.00 -53 -

2018999401 PRAVEEN YADAV 0 0.00 0.00 Left Service54 -

2018999449 PURAN CHAND 3 2341.00 18.00 -55 -

2018999556 SUMIT KUMAR 28 18868.00 142.00 -56 -

2018999822 ASHOK KUMAR 31 19144.00 144.00 -57 -

2018999838 SANJAY SINGH BISHT 31 20152.00 152.00 -58 -

2019037163 CHANDMUNI DEVI 29 20001.00 150.00 -59 -

2019066012 JITENDRA 31 17633.00 133.00 -60 -

2019066022 VIKASH SINGH 29 16495.00 124.00 -61 -

2019066040 SOKENDRA 30 17064.00 128.00 -62 -

2019066515 SHABANA 26 9525.00 72.00 -63 -

2019066518 SASHI DEVI 26 9525.00 72.00 -64 -

2019066534 SANDEEP BHATI 30 10953.00 83.00 -65 -

2019066554 SUMIT SAHGAL 31 16275.00 123.00 -66 -

2019066916 SUNDER DEVI 25 8900.00 67.00 -67 -

2019066932 REKHA 22 8049.00 61.00 -68 -

2019067050 KAVITA 28 10191.00 77.00 -69 -

2019067073 BABITA DEVI 15 5428.00 41.00 -70 -

2019067084 GEETA 26 9525.00 72.00 -71 -

2019067962 OM SHARAN 31 14649.00 110.00 -72 -

2019067981 VIJENDRA SINGH 31 14243.00 107.00 -73 -

2019068941 SUMIT 30 10771.00 81.00 -74 -

2019068954 JEETENDRA KUMAR 31 11318.00 85.00 -75 -

2019068972 ROSHNI 28 10191.00 77.00 -76 -
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SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

2019074320 MALTI 14 5242.00 40.00 -77 -

2019074934 RAMVEER 26 9379.00 71.00 -78 -

2019074952 MANJU DEVI 24 8715.00 66.00 -79 -

2019074967 SIMA 27 9858.00 74.00 -80 -

2019074989 KUNWAR SAIN 0 0.00 0.00 Left Service81 -

2019075013 SHELESH PRATAP 30 17633.00 133.00 -82 -

2019075050 SONU KUMAR 30 10953.00 83.00 -83 -

2019086583 VIRENDRA LAL 23 13293.00 100.00 -84 -

2019086696 SANJAY 29 16837.00 127.00 -85 -

2019086769 GAGAN 16 9579.00 72.00 -86 -

2019087099 JITENDRA KUMAR 18 10319.00 78.00 -87 -

2019087133 JITENDRA KUMAR JYOTI 27 15472.00 117.00 -88 -

2019087179 NKITESH KUMAR 

MISHRA

23 13310.00 100.00 -89 -

2019087206 PUSHKAR SINGH 22 12465.00 94.00 -90 -

2019087219 RAM SINGH NEGI 29 18306.00 138.00 -91 -

2019087234 ROHIT KUMAR 23 13345.00 101.00 -92 -

2019098252 BABLU SINGH 31 16275.00 123.00 -93 -

2019098364 BABITA SHARMA 27 9858.00 74.00 -94 -

2019098390 SONU KUMAR 29 10588.00 80.00 -95 -

2019098462 SONI 19 8481.00 64.00 -96 -

2019098477 VIRENDER 29 16495.00 124.00 -97 -

2019098710 DHARAMVIR 22 12837.00 97.00 -98 -

2019098726 DILEEP KUMAR 22 13195.00 99.00 -99 -

2019099459 SAVITRI 14 8235.00 62.00 -100 -

2019099473 SARLA 2 1470.00 12.00 -101 -

2019099494 SUNITA DEVI 18 10856.00 82.00 -102 -

2019099526 SUNITA DEVI 20 11798.00 89.00 -103 -

2019099540 PROSENJIT SANTARA 2 1190.00 9.00 -104 -
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2019099556 SARVESHVARI 

KUSHAWAHA

6 3944.00 30.00 -105 -

2019107318 NARESH CHAND 20 11462.00 86.00 -106 -

2019146707 ALKA 17 9783.00 74.00 -107 -

2019148784 SUMAN 19 11486.00 87.00 -108 -

2019151085 SAPANA KUMARI 18 6572.00 50.00 -109 -

2019151293 JYOTI 24 8568.00 65.00 -110 -

2019151622 SODAN SINGH 28 13717.00 103.00 -111 -

2019157429 RAMESH CHAND 28 15927.00 120.00 -112 -

2019158792 UPENDRA PRASAD 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave113 -

2019185960 BHOLA CHOTALA 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave114 -

2019185973 DESHRAJ ATTRI 30 17064.00 128.00 -115 -

2019186152 VICKY 23 8381.00 63.00 -116 -

2019186253 POONAM 28 10191.00 77.00 -117 -

2019186342 MUKESH 22 8377.00 63.00 -118 -

2019186382 SANGEETA DEVI 28 10191.00 77.00 -119 -

2019200820 VISHAL KUMAR 8 4551.00 35.00 -120 -

2019202382 PRAKASH PRASAD 26 15146.00 114.00 -121 -

2019206887 SONVEER 22 8033.00 61.00 -122 -

2019207558 SUBHRA DAS 15 8501.00 64.00 -123 -

2019208948 SATYA PRAKASH 24 8581.00 65.00 -124 -

2019209096 SANJAY 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave125 -

2019209131 REETA 27 9858.00 74.00 -126 -

2019232797 RAHUL 19 10837.00 82.00 -127 -

2019232903 PUNAM DEVI 17 9614.00 73.00 -128 -

2019232933 BISWANATH PEAMANIK 21 12292.00 93.00 -129 -

2019232986 SUGI KUMARI 1 677.00 6.00 -130 -

2019233989 SANGEETA 15 8755.00 66.00 -131 -

2019234765 BEERENDRA SINGH 5 2845.00 22.00 -132 -

2019234788 SATENDRA KUMAR 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave133 -
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SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 
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IP 

Contribution

Reason

2019234824 DINESH 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave134 -

2019234913 DIPANSHU PAL 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave135 -

2019234935 RITIK 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave136 -

2019234970 ANJU 24 8715.00 66.00 -137 -

2019234982 VINOD KUMAR SAGAR 30 11136.00 84.00 -138 -

2019235042 ANJU 28 10191.00 77.00 -139 -

2019235062 AJEET KUMAR 30 11258.00 85.00 -140 -

2019235341 RAKESH KUMAR 28 10407.00 79.00 -141 -

2019235360 MUKESH KUMAR 22 7903.00 60.00 -142 -

2019235398 SUMIT KUMAR 27 15358.00 116.00 -143 -

2019235450 VEERENDRA KUMAR 16 5841.00 44.00 -144 -

2019235511 OMPRAKASH 20 7119.00 54.00 -145 -

2019235823 JAYSHREE 17 10100.00 76.00 -146 -

2019235898 USHA 19 6905.00 52.00 -147 -

2019235919 BIRESH KUMAR 19 7051.00 53.00 -148 -

2019235984 PREMVATI 26 9379.00 71.00 -149 -

2019239172 ASHWINI KUMAR 9 5168.00 39.00 -150 -

2019239204 MUKESH KUMAR 22 12725.00 96.00 -151 -

2019239223 SANGEETA 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave152 -

2019240501 MINOO DEVI 27 9858.00 74.00 -153 -

2019240540 AJEET 24 8945.00 68.00 -154 -

2019241358 JANMESH 30 17194.00 129.00 -155 -

2019241381 SANTOSH SINGH 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave156 -

2019241397 ASHWINI KUMAR 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave157 -

2019242512 KARAN KUMAR 8 5558.00 42.00 -158 -

2019250278 PANKAJ 22 12725.00 96.00 -159 -

2019255672 SURAJ 17 9943.00 75.00 -160 -

2019255682 ASHOK KUMAR 15 8717.00 66.00 -161 -

2019255702 SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR 28 16284.00 123.00 -162 -
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2019257324 NARESH 31 14243.00 107.00 -163 -

2019257393 DINESH CHANDRA 

SHARMA

31 14243.00 107.00 -164 -

2019259009 MUNISH KUMAR 15 11498.00 87.00 -165 -

2019260892 POOJA 6 2113.00 16.00 -166 -

2019260914 DINESH SINGH 21 11945.00 90.00 -167 -

2019260919 SHIV KUMAR SHARMA 22 12514.00 94.00 -168 -

2019260925 KHEMCHAND 6 3413.00 26.00 -169 -

2019260933 PURUSHOTTAM SHARMA 6 3413.00 26.00 -170 -

2019261880 ANKISHA 18 10713.00 81.00 -171 -

2019261907 SHAH ALAM 21 12388.00 93.00 -172 -

2019261956 BABITA 20 8407.00 64.00 -173 -

2019262070 FULASHRI 24 9739.00 74.00 -174 -

2019263499 RABIYA 1 687.00 6.00 -175 -

2019263524 BALBIR 9 5171.00 39.00 -176 -

2019263546 JYOTI 7 4384.00 33.00 -177 -

2019263585 AMAN SAHANI 3 1999.00 15.00 -178 -

2019265093 RAJU MIYA 8 5004.00 38.00 -179 -

2019266856 PANKAJ KUMAR MISHRA 17 12483.00 94.00 -180 -

2019269519 AJIT SINGH 15 8646.00 65.00 -181 -

2019269554 ROOM SINGH 13 9102.00 69.00 -182 -

2019272516 BITTU KUMAR 2 1220.00 10.00 -183 -

2019272816 RAJESH 13 15789.00 119.00 -184 -

2019273166 TINKU 4 1624.00 13.00 -185 -

2019273173 VIKAS KUMAR 5 1760.00 14.00 -186 -

6715767358 NIRANJAN SINGH 31 20379.00 153.00 -187 -

6716474108 RINKESH 29 10211.00 77.00 -188 -

6716569671 ASHA 30 13391.00 101.00 -189 -

6717849758 RAM KUMAR SINGH 31 14243.00 107.00 -190 -

6718281035 MAMTA 0 0.00 0.00 Left Service191 -
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6718639952 PRAVEEN 31 17633.00 133.00 -192 -

6720269978 AJAY KUMAR 26 9493.00 72.00 -193 -

6720491979 RAMKISHAN NAGAR 31 17633.00 133.00 -194 -

6720953379 MOHD RAJU 31 18842.00 142.00 -195 -

6721023039 MAYA 28 10191.00 77.00 -196 -

6721023489 SEEMA DEVI 24 8715.00 66.00 -197 -

6721023562 SUNITA DEVI 26 9525.00 72.00 -198 -

6721246380 PRABHAKAR 30 17349.00 131.00 -199 -

6721356434 PAVAN KUMAR 27 15358.00 116.00 -200 -

6721356476 RAMU 30 17064.00 128.00 -201 -

6721356504 GAJENDRA 30 17064.00 128.00 -202 -

6721356543 AJAY KUMAR 30 17064.00 128.00 -203 -

6721356837 SANDEEP BHATI 24 8581.00 65.00 -204 -

6721383041 UPEDESH KUMAR 26 13231.00 100.00 -205 -

6721420814 YOGESH KUMAR 30 11136.00 84.00 -206 -

6721504841 BRAHMA PAL 30 17064.00 128.00 -207 -

6721727217 KAUSHAL SINGH 30 13797.00 104.00 -208 -

6721727445 MONI 24 8568.00 65.00 -209 -

6721764459 GEETA 25 9046.00 68.00 -210 -

6928498562 DHARMENDRA 31 21000.00 158.00 -211 -
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